
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

A resolution authorizing and directing an amendment to the 2017 Contribution Agreement with the Milwaukee
County War Memorial to increase Milwaukee County’s contribution to the War Memorial from $486,000
annually to $700,000 for the years 2020 to 2030

File #: 19-742, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 10/10/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

